
Northwest Christian () -vs- William Jessup (2-1)
11/10/06 at Gymnasium at NEC Roseville, CA

 
 

 
 
Northwest Christian 59

William Jessup 74

Date: 11/10/06
Time: 8:00 PM
Site: Gymnasium at NEC Roseville, CA

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Northwest Christian 23 36 59
William Jessup 35 39 74

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
Totals - 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 0-0   NaN 0-0   NaN 0-0   NaN

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
35 Mitchell, Joseph * 17 8-14 0-0 5-8 3-6 9 3 2 3 0 1 21
25 Street, Johnas * 17 4-9 1-4 1-2 1-2 3 1 3 4 0 2 10
44 Birchard, Lucas * 12 4-8 0-4 2-4 1-4 5 3 2 6 1 1 10
10 Swarts, Brett * 17 2-7 0-1 3-4 1-1 2 4 0 5 0 1 7
40 Kristoff, Matt * 17 2-4 0-0 1-1 3-4 7 4 2 4 0 1 5
15 Foster, Larry * 17 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 3 7 4 0 6 2
05 Seikowsky, Torben 17 4-6 2-4 7-9 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 17
04 Yamamoto, Michael 17 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
14 Budiselich, Adam 17 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
22 Allen, Blake 17 0-2 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
30 Leuning, Tyler 17 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
32 Cassell, Matt 17 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 199 26-56 3-16 19-28 13-23 36 24 17 26 1 12 74

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 26-56   46.4 % 3-16   18.8 % 19-28   67.9 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Northwest Christian 23

William Jessup 35

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
35 Mitchell, Joseph 17 8-14 0-0 5-8 3-6 9 3 2 3 0 1 21
25 Street, Johnas 17 4-9 1-4 1-2 1-2 3 1 3 4 0 2 10
44 Birchard, Lucas 12 4-8 0-4 2-4 1-4 5 3 2 6 1 1 10
10 Swarts, Brett 17 2-7 0-1 3-4 1-1 2 4 0 5 0 1 7
40 Kristoff, Matt 17 2-4 0-0 1-1 3-4 7 4 2 4 0 1 5
15 Foster, Larry 17 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 3 7 4 0 6 2
5 Seikowsky, Torben 17 4-6 2-4 7-9 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 17
4 Yamamoto, Michael 17 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
14 Budiselich, Adam 17 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
22 Allen, Blake 17 0-2 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
30 Leuning, Tyler 17 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
32 Cassell, Matt 17 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 199 26-56 3-16 19-28 13-23 36 24 17 26 1 12 74
46.4 % 18.8 % 67.9 %



2nd Half Box Score
Northwest Christian 36

William Jessup 39

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
35 Mitchell, Joseph 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Street, Johnas 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Birchard, Lucas 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Swarts, Brett 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Kristoff, Matt 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Foster, Larry 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Seikowsky, Torben 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Yamamoto, Michael 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Budiselich, Adam 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Allen, Blake 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Leuning, Tyler 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Cassell, Matt 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


